Ingredient Declaration:
Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA), Natural Vanilla Flavouring

CONTAINS COCOA SOLIDS 34% MINIMUM, MILK SOLIDS 24% 

Allergy Advice:
For allergens, see ingredients in BOLD.

May also contain nuts

	NUTRITION
	PER 100g

	TYPICAL VALUES
	

	Energy
	2328
	kJ

	
	558
	kcal

	Fat
	35
	g

	of which saturates 
	22
	g

	Carbohydrate 
	53
	g

	of which sugars 
	52
	g

	Fibre
	1.9
	g

	Protein
	6.9
	g

	Salt
	0.20
	g




